AOAO WINDWARD PASSAGE RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM

OWNER OCCUPANCY REPORT

AS OF MARCH 31, 2021

OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS

OWNER RENTED UNITS

TOTAL

Prepared by:

NO. OF UNITS

113

91

204

% OF UNITS

55.39%

44.61%

100.00%

NORWEL MAGBULOS, Accountant

Approved hy:
V)

ALFTEXEIRA, Resident Manager



OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS

Unit# OWNER NAMES
1 201 Mary Anne Fackelman-Miner
2 202 Lynnette Sakamoto
3 205 Drs. Paul & Bernadyn Suh
4 206 Joan Dillon
5 208 Dianne Reilly
6 21 Joseph & Gail Kiefer
7 212 John Peru
8 302 Donna Macmillan
9 305 Mary Ann Adams
10 306 Donya Duarte
11 307 Evans L. Taylor & Mei Li Lee
12 310 Colleen Benton Jamison Trust
13 311 Michael & Dera McKenna
14 401 Edward D. Fram Exemption Trust and Sondra J. Fram Survivor's Trust
15 403 Charles & Lucia Giles
16 406 Karen M. Yamada
17 409 Christopher L. and Margaret E. Melahn
18 412 Alan & Evangeline White
19 501 Betty Flom
20 502 David Slusher
21 503 Stephanie Kathrin Ruebsamen
22 505 Virginia Linesch
23 506 Gilbert H. and Goldie L.G. Kea
24 507 Chizuko lwanaga Myers Exemption Trust Isabelle N. Cruz, Trustee
25 508 Keeley T. Cunningham
26 511 Patton and Christie Nix
27 601 Muhtadia Sallaam Rice
28 603 Muhtadia Sallaam Rice
29 606 Janet Pentz
30 607 Barbara Green
31 609 Denise Yess
32 611 William E. Singer
33 701 Andrew & Sarah Domina
34 702 Kevin Ahern & Donna Ojiri
35 704 Jennifer George
36 705 Roy H. Wilkens
37 706 Aukake & Peggy Dapitan, Sr.
38 707 Sharyn Stephani Monet
39 709 Peter Jacso & Judit Tiszai
40 710 Nicholas Zacca
41 711 lan Forsyth & Georgia McCullough
42 712 Alan and Maria Jones
43 802 Frank & Louise Minton
44 807 Matthew W. & MaryAnn Dinic
45 808 Robbie Sewell
46 810 Lisa Tojo
47 901 Susan Wehrman
48 902 Mark & Bonnie Dungan
49 905 Suzanne T. Bell
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OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS

Unit# OWNER NAMES
50 909 Glenn Tunaley & Camryn Allen
51 910 Frederick L. Farrell Jr. and Elin J. Farrell
52 911 Lorna Awana
53 1001 Robert & Zohreh Ellison
54 1003 Florence Foegler
55 1005 Patrick Murphy
56 1009 J. Eugene & Sheila A, Conry
57 1012 lon Northrup
58 1101 John P Kerr & Rowena E. Cerretti
59 1102 Kenneth R. Bailey
60 1104 Sharon Milford & Brandy Ross
61 1105 Heather Kreager
62 1107 Walter D. Dixon (deceased)
63 1109 James & Catherine Allen
64 1110 Jake Fish
65 1111 Terri Erdag
66 1112 Richard and Esther Rhode
67 1203 Aluli, Yuklin TTEE
68 1204 Maria Zitney
69 1207 Susan G. Davis TTEE
70 1208 James D. and Janet M. McMonigle
71 1209 Patricia Van Emmerik
72 1211 Constance Stallman, Bradford & Hope Jones
73 1301 Judith A. Holt
74 1302 Janice Davis
75 1305 Virginia Millo
76 1306 Daniel F. Coonradt and Bonnie Curtin
77 1308 Higashida Family Trust
78 1309 Cecil Strouth
79 1401 Marianne Whiting
80 1402 Evelyn Mae Lind & Janice Leinani Lind
81 1404 Catherine Kopp
82 1405 Richard C. Hastings, Jr.
83 1406 Bernadette Baker
84 1408 Faye Perry
85 1410 Travis Myking
86 1411 Elaine Watkins
87 1412 Michael & Claudia Simpson
88 1501 Craig & Arlene Silvers
89 1502 Gillian Dunn
90 1510 Bruce Pao
91 1512 Milton Stanley Bain
92 1601 Stuart and Robin Nixon
93 1603 Paul and Sandy Beelmann
94 1605 Paul Christian Sorli and Terry Norrington
95 1606 John & Diane Beirne
96 1607 Keri Lung & Jay Gitterman
97 1608 Marion Reyes
98 1609 David & Jennifer Reuter
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OWNER OCCUPIED UNITS

Unit# OWNER NAMES
99 1611 Walter David Dixon (deceased)
100 1701 Dawn & Mark Scholz
101 1705 Renee Moulun
102 1707 Nicholas & Mary Hubbard
103 1709 Carl and Allison Osaki
104 1710 Ednah Folk
105 1712 Matthew Battista
106 1801 Vivian Carlson
107 1802 Hector & Karen Yango
108 1803 Richard Holt
109 1804 Alexander Hansen
110 1805 Sharon Keone
111 1806 Na'unanikinau Kamalii
112 1807 Joseph & Jessica Krayer
113 1811 William & Donna Walker
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OWNER RENTED UNITS
OWNER NAMES

203 Susan Selig Wallwork

204 Eden and Tevita Hifo

207 Craig & Teddi Baumgartner

209 lan M. & Kelina A. Anderson

210 Windward Passage AOAO

301 Esther Elassiouti

303 John & Soodean Misailidis

304 Thomas and Deborah Cooney
308 Gary Darling

309 Colleen Jamison

312 Bank of Hawaii TTEE

402 Paul Christian Sorli Jr., Trustee
404 Bank of Hawaii, TTE for HEPA PS
405 Arthur & Rachelle Fitchett

407 Robert Shin

408 Bank of Hawaii, TTE for HEPA PS
410 Mariela Pena

411 James and Chikako Epure

504 Leonard Gollob
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509 Pio Gerardo Jimenez and Laureen
510 Evan Scherman
22 512 Sherlyn Franklin Goo, TTE
23 602 Aaron Scherman
24 604 Evan Scherman
25 605 Mark & Ruth Yamakawa
26 608 Candice Pate
27 610 Caroline Kishida
28 612 Judy & Shoichi Tanouye
29 703 Evelyn J. Levine
30 708 Sharon Love
31 801 Esperance Enterprises (Frank M. Kislan & Constance M. Kislan)
32 803 Karen Faria Yango
33 804 David & Cynthia Kearney
34 805 Richard & Cynthia Smith
35 806 Grace Wong
36 809 Robby and Carol Awaya
37 811 Glen and Janice Wakamatsu
38 812 Robert & Mary Thomas
39 903 Ellen P. Fuentes
40 904 Chadwicke Harrison
41 906 Brendan Ahern (Deceased)
42 907 Robert Fuller Braden
43 908 Jenniffer Rajner
44 912 Bernard M. & Madeline J. Scherman
45 1002 Sara L. Booker
46 1004 Kevin Dee
47 1006 Aaron J. Scherman
48 1007 Bonnie-Lee S L Pang
49 1008 Mark & Nathalie Walker
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OWNER RENTED UNITS
OWNER NAMES

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1010
1011
1103
1106
1108
1201
1202
1205
1206
1210
1212
1303
1304
1307
1310
1311
1312
1403
1407
1409
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1511
1602
1604
1610
1612
1702
1703
1704
1706
1708
1711
1808
1809
1810
1812

Kevin Phillips

Hector F. Yango

Michael W. Clark & Jeannette |. Walkinshaw-Clark
Michael Tom

Scherman Family lrrevocable Trust
M/M Robert Gutner

Tom Meskan & Mary K. Montgomery
Ronald & Kathryn Foster

Robert Raffetto

William & Donna Walker

William & Donna Walker

James C. Ellison & Lorain R. Ellison
Kathleen M. Wells

Richard Carvill

Cheryl A. Cahn

Melvin and Miriam Lang

Steven Tan and Daniel Lemin
Herman & Eva Allerstorfer

Susan Thornett

Michael & Candice Cunningham
Ronald Johns & Caryn Van Dyke
Tamiko K. Roberts

Shohreh Eslami

Gregory Thomas & Susan Snyder
Brad and Donna Sultzer

Jeanne Hailer

Kiyoshi Yamada

George Garties

William & Carol Olson Trust

Bank of Hawaii Trustee for Hepa PS
Marc Nissle

Danielle Scherman

Janice Nielsen

Marianne K. Whiting

Ernest & Michelle Busboso

James Gagen

Yuklin Aluli, Trustee QTIP Marital Trust
Paul and Sandy Beelmann

Lois & Walter Siegmund

Charles W. Davis

Catherine Denk

David L. & Ann E. Ayling
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